
 

 

2016 Arkansas Men’s Track & Field Schedule 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE 
Friday, Jan. 15 Arkansas Invitational Fayetteville, Ark. 

Friday, Jan. 29 – Saturday, Jan. 30 Razorback Invitational Fayetteville, Ark. 

Friday, Feb. 12 – Saturday, Feb. 13  Tyson Invitational Fayetteville, Ark. 

Iowa State Classic Ames, Iowa 

Friday, Feb. 19 Arkansas Qualifier Fayetteville, Ark. 

Saturday, Feb 20 Alex Wilson Invitational South Bend, Ind. 

Friday, Feb. 26 – Saturday, Feb 27 SEC Indoor Championships Fayetteville, Ark 

Friday, March 11 – Saturday March 12 NCAA Championships Birmingham, Ala. 

Outdoor Season 

Saturday, March 26 Arkansas Spring Invitational Fayetteville, Ark. 

Friday, April 1 – Saturday, April 2 Texas Relays Austin, Texas 

Stanford Invitational Palo Alto, Calif. 

Friday, April 15 – Saturday, April 16 Mt. SAC Relays Walnut, Calif. 

Friday, April 22 – Saturday, April 23 John McDonnell Invitational Fayetteville, Ark. 

Saturday, April 30 LSU Invitational Baton Rouge, La. 

Sunday, May 1 Payton Jordan Invitational Palo Alto, Calif. 

Friday, May 6 Arkansas Twilight Fayetteville, Ark. 

Thursday, May 12 – Saturday, May 14 SEC Outdoor Championships Tuscaloosa, Ala. 

Thursday, May 26 – Saturday, May 28 NCAA West Preliminaries Lawrence, Kan. 

Wednesday, June 8 – Saturday, June 11 NCAA Outdoor Championships Eugene, Ore. 

Friday, June 24 – Sunday, June 26 USATF Junior Championships Clovis, Calif. 

Friday, July 1 – Sunday, July 10 U.S. Olympic Trials Eugene, Ore. 
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